Cl|O COLORADO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
M L RO. Box 7151FLC, 1000 Rim Drive, Durango, Colorado 81301-3920

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests COML
Top 6 Schools in League--6th Grade (7 Schools)

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Challenge School Denver 167
*2 Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 149
3 West Middle School Greenwood Village 141
4 Cherry Creek Academy Englewood 119
4 Liberty Common School Fort Collins 119
6 Heritage Heights Academy Centennial 103

Top 36 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank Student School Town Score
*1 Poshya Kai K Challenge School Denver 35
*1 Ethan P Challenge School Denver 35

3 Noah L Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 34

3 Alexis P West Middle School Greenwood Village 34

3 Victoria Y Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 34

6 Ayaansh A Challenge School Denver 33

6 Erina Y Challenge School Denver 33

8 Vincent P Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 31

8 Emma R Challenge School Denver 31

8 Chloe W Challenge School Denver 31

8 Isaac Y Liberty Common School Fort Collins 31

12 Dhruv K Challenge School Denver 30

12 Aarav S Challenge School Denver 30

12 Claire W Challenge School Denver 30

15 Noah Z Challenge School Denver 29

16 EzraD West Middle School Greenwood Village 28

16 Aditi J Challenge School Denver 28

16 Sriprajna M Cherry Creek Academy Englewood 28

19 Darsh B Challenge School Denver 27

19 Sawyer B West Middle School Greenwood Village 27

19 Finn J West Middle School Greenwood Village 27

19 Abhiram K Cherry Creek Academy Englewood 27
23 Hussein A Challenge School Denver 26
23 Max C Challenge School Denver 26
23 GusE Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 26
23 Traian F Challenge School Denver 26
23 Samuel W Challenge School Denver 26
28 Sasa K Challenge School Denver 25
28 William R West Middle School Greenwood Village 25
28 Adam V West Middle School Greenwood Village 25
31 Conor H Challenge School Denver 24
31 Mason M Challenge School Denver 24
31 Gynelia N Challenge School Denver 24
31 Naved R Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 24
31 Cyrus R Challenge School Denver 24
31 Mia Z Challenge School Denver 24

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

[U] Unofficial Score



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests COML
Regional Standings

Arapahoe, Jefferson, La Plata, Larimer

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Challenge School Denver 167
2 Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 149
3 West Middle School Greenwood Village 141
4 Cherry Creek Academy Englewood 119
4 Liberty Common School Fort Collins 119

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Poshya Kai K Challenge School Denver 35
1 Ethan P Challenge School Denver 35
3 Noah L Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 34
3 Alexis P West Middle School Greenwood Village 34
3 Victoria Y Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 34

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score
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*2
3

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

West Middle School
Challenge School
Heritage Heights Academy

Student
Brad M
Charlie R
Sullivan R
Hailey T
Hiro K
Andrew L
Allison L
Daniel Z
Swastika B
Nathan M
Daniel I
Anna A
Sadie D
Malakhi L
Anand Z
Cecilia B
Sathwik D
Amy O
Rachel W
Alessandra C
Arriya H
LeoN
Ellie P
Saisha S
Dhanveer G
Kirat M
Suet C
Gemma C
Ryder R
Inti K

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests COML
Top 3 Schools in League--7th Grade (8 Schools)
School

Town

Greenwood Village
Denver
Centennial

School

West Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School

Campus Middle School

Challenge School

Campus Middle School

Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School

Heritage Heights Academy

Heritage Heights Academy

Challenge School

Heritage Heights Academy

Challenge School
Challenge School

Cherry Creek Academy

Challenge School
Challenge School

Cherry Creek Academy

Heritage Heights Academy

Cherry Creek Academy

Heritage Heights Academy

Heritage Heights Academy
Campus Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Denver

Greenwood Village
Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Denver

Centennial
Centennial

Denver

Centennial

Denver

Denver

Englewood

Denver

Denver

Englewood
Centennial
Englewood
Centennial
Centennial
Greenwood Village

Team Score
141
114
90

Score
29
29
28
28
27
27
25
25
24
23
22
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
14



Arapahoe, Jefferson, La Plata, Larimer

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
1 West Middle School

2 Challenge School

3 Heritage Heights Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Brad M

1 Charlie R

3 Sullivan R

3 Hailey T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests COML

Regional Standings

Town

Greenwood Village
Denver
Centennial

School
West Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Town
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village

Team Score

141
114
90

Score
29
29
28
28



Rank
*1
*2
3

5

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2

*
[\

0 0 0 NN

Campus Middle School
Challenge School
West Middle School

Heritage Heights Academy

Cherry Creek Academy

Student
Christopher Z
Alex O
Dohyun (Ryan) P
Jayden L
Arnav R
Sienna P
Kyle R
Dillon B
Avery C
Kaya E
Ivan H
Tobin E
Oles K
Aarav S
Arnav S
Derrick G
Aadi]
Michael J
Eesha S
Saisri Samantha V
Kai W
Shayaan O
Laighton C
Evangeline J
Reyansh G
Everett L
Milan H
Benedikte S
Nora S
Ryan W

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Greenwood Village
Denver

Greenwood Village
Centennial
Englewood

School

Campus Middle School
Challenge School
Campus Middle School
Challenge School
Campus Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School
West Middle School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School

West Middle School
Campus Middle School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School

West Middle School
Campus Middle School
Cherry Creek Academy
Challenge School
Challenge School

Heritage Heights Academy

Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
Challenge School
St. Mary's of Littleton Sch

Heritage Heights Academy
Heritage Heights Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests COML
Top 5 Schools in League--8th Grade (8 Schools)

School Town

Town
Greenwood Village
Denver
Greenwood Village
Denver
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Denver
Denver
Denver
Greenwood Village
Greenwood Village
Englewood
Denver
Denver
Centennial
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Littleton
Centennial
Centennial

Team Score
140
132
123
89
80

Score
35
32
32
28
28
27
27
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests COML
Regional Standings

Arapahoe, Jefferson, La Plata, Larimer

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 140

2 Challenge School Denver 132

3 West Middle School Greenwood Village 123

4 Heritage Heights Academy Centennial 89

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Christopher Z Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 35
2 Alex O Challenge School Denver 32
2 Dohyun (Ryan) P Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 32
4 Jayden L Challenge School Denver 28
4 Arnav R Campus Middle School Greenwood Village 28

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



